1220000 10426

((Requestor's I	Vame)	-
((Address)		
	(Address)		
	,		
	(City/State/Zip	/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	v	VAIT	MAIL
	(Business Ent	tity Name)	-
	(Document N	ımbar)	
	(Document N	umber)	
Certified Copies	_ Ce	rtificates of St	atus
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	:	
,	J		

Office Use Only



700379350237

01/11/22--01002--001 **125.00

2022 JAH 10 PH 3: 19

PILED

2022 JAN 10 PM 3: 20

SELLAHASSES

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

CPH SEBRING L	.LC		
			Art of Inc. File
			LTD Partnership File
			Foreign Corp. File
			L.C. File
			Fictitious Name File
			Trade/Service Mark
			Merger File
			Art. of Amend. File
			RA Resignation
			Dissolution / Withdrawal
			Annual Report / Reinstatement
			Cert. Copy
			Рћою Сору
			Certificate of Good Standing
			Certificate of Status
			Certificate of Fictitious Name
			Corp Record Search
			Officer Search
			Fictitious Search
Signature			Fictitious Owner Search
			Vehicle Search
			Driving Record
Requested by:			UCC 1 or 3 File
Name	Date	Time	UCC 11 Search
, with			UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In		p	Courier

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Section Division of Corp					
	CPH SEBRI					
SUBJEC	TT:	Name of l	imited	Liability	Company	
The encl	osed Articles of C	rganization and fee(s)	are sub	mined fe	or filing.	
Please re	turn all correspor	idence concerning this	matter	to the fol	lowing:	
	Paul Krasker					
			N	anc of P	erson	
	The Law Offi	ice of Paul A. Krasker	P.A.			
		<u> </u>	F	trit/Con	ipany	
	1615 Forum	Place, 5th Floor				
				Addre	88	
	West Palin B	each, Florida 33401				
			City?	State and	Zip Code	
	amurphy@kra	skerlaw.com -mail address: (to be t	sed for	juture ai	mual report notificatio	n)
Eor furth		nucrning this matter, p			•	
10t later	Paul Krasker		561		515-2929	
	Nam	ie of Person	Arca	Code	Daytime Telephone	Number
	All all all the s	he following amount:				
	5.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fo Certificate of Statu		Certifi	5,00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	DS160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New I Divisi P.O. 1	ng Address Filing Section ion of Corporations Box 6327 nassec, FL 32314			Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Street Tallahassee, FL 3230	issec et. Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDALIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	tain the words "Limited Liabil		1 C " or "1 I C ")
		ny Company, 1	L.L.C., of LEC. 7
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	address of the principal office	of the Limited L	iability Company is:
Princi	pal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
1712 Arabian Drive		1712	Arabian Drive
Loxabatchee, Floric	da 33470	Loxal	natchee, Florida 33470
(The Limited Liability Compar another business entity with ar	n active Florida registration.)	istered Agent. 1	Cs Signature: 'ou must designate an individual or
The Limited Liability Compar	ny cannot serve as its own Reg n active Florida registration.)	istered Agent. 1	Cs Signature: 'ou must designate an individual or
(The Limited Liability Compar another business entity with ar	ny cannot serve as its own Reg n active Florida registration.) et address of the registered age Paul Krakser	istered Agent. 1	Cs Signature: 'ou must designate an individual or
(The Limited Liability Compar another business entity with ar	ny cannot serve as its own Reg n active Florida registration.) et address of the registered age Paul Krakser Na 1615 Forum Place, 5th F	nt are:	Vu man ucuguno
(The Limited Liability Compar another business entity with ar	ny cannot serve as its own Reg n active Florida registration.) et address of the registered age Paul Krakser Na	nt are:	Vu man ucuguno
(The Limited Liability Compar another business entity with ar	ny cannot serve as its own Reg n active Florida registration.) et address of the registered age Paul Krakser Na 1615 Forum Place, 5th F	nt are:	Vu man ucuguno

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)



Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
-	Justin Jensen
MGR	1712 Archina Drive
	Loyahatchee, Florida 33470
<u> </u>	
(Use attachment if necessary)	- mm**(ANAA)
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does reument's effective date on the Departs CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be liste ment of State's records.
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does reument's effective date on the Departs CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of This document is I am aware that an constitutes a third	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed ment of State's records.

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

5 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
5 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)